PARICA with postal address at (1) 
Lot 20 Blk. 42, Cityhomes Dasmariñas, PH III, BO. Burol, Das-
mariñas, Cavite; (2) Lot 6, Blk. 53 BO., Sta. Maria, Dasmariñas, 
Cavite and for the satisfaction of the mortgaged debt which as 
of OCTOBER 31, 2024 amounts to SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY 
SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY TWO PESOS 
AND 06/100 (Php 686,822.06), exclusive of all legal fees and 
expenses incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the under-
signed Sheriff will sell  at public auction on February 18, 2025 
at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter at the lobby 
of Branch 90, Regional Trial Court, Ground Floor, Dasmariñas

[...]

LOPEZ with postal ad-
dresses at Lot 35 Blk. 4, Golden City Dasma 4, Brgy. Salawag, 
Dasmariñas City, Cavite and 7789-1 Greenwood St., Marcelo 
Green Vill., Parañaque, Metro Manila and  for the satisfaction 
of the mortgaged debt wich as of October 31, 2024 amounts 
to FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 
THIRTY ONE PESOS & 97/100 (Php 554,631.97), exclusive 
of all legal fees and expenses incidental to this foreclosure and 
sale,  the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on Feb-
ruary 13, 2025 at  10: o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter 
in the Gound Floor Lobby of Dasmariñas Community Affairs